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1 396  GÓMEZ QUIRANTE, FERNANDO 530 703 97 3 632 34 3 564 82 3 703 81 0 670 63 0 603 77 0 696 60 0 614 36 0 581 48 9.834 204,88 9.888 206,00 267 1,13  GÓMEZ QUIRANTE, FERNANDO

2 47  PI FABREGA, JOSEP 474 743 102 22 686 84 22 628 67 22 689 40 14 571 28 15 559 70 14 743 60 14 611 23 14 546 48 8.903 185,48 9.725 202,60 257 17,13  PI FABREGA, JOSEP

3 2.692  TUBELLA MURGADAS, JORDI 471 680 70 11 605 98 11 680 63 11 637 53 8 608 79 9 649 31 8 589 51 7 636 26 7 544 48 9.184 191,33 9.616 200,33 252 9,00  TUBELLA MURGADAS, JORDI

4 1.505  SERRANO ROMERO, JUAN 462 671 88 21 615 91 21 654 48 21 647 49 17 671 55 16 621 39 17 626 51 18 643 41 17 639 48 8.718 181,63 9.606 200,13 255 18,50  SERRANO ROMERO, JUAN

5 81  ROCA FANDOS, ALBERT 440 663 66 11 609 94 11 663 52 11 604 53 5 621 68 8 632 43 8 600 17 8 559 47 9 600 48 9.056 188,67 9.482 197,54 259 8,88  ROCA FANDOS, ALBERT

6 893  LOPEZ ENRIQUEZ, MANUEL 435 661 73 17 618 0 0 0 78 17 653 58 13 617 68 12 643 46 12 620 75 12 661 37 11 573 42 7.928 188,76 8.492 202,19 251 13,43  LOPEZ ENRIQUEZ, MANUEL

7 3.439  GARCIA ESGUEVILLAS, ANGEL 422 686 56 23 617 93 23 668 0 0 0 52 18 607 72 20 636 49 19 686 44 18 590 56 18 577 42 7.597 180,88 8.431 200,74 270 19,86  GARCIA ESGUEVILLAS, ANGEL

8 3.495  FERRER RICO, SANTIAGO 418 701 52 35 667 55 35 584 78 35 644 63 29 624 60 31 636 25 30 580 50 29 701 35 28 573 47 7.862 167,28 9.339 198,70 271 31,43  FERRER RICO, SANTIAGO

9 819  COLOM CANILLAS, OSCAR 418 657 50 23 602 81 23 627 67 23 651 41 19 580 80 21 657 15 19 556 65 20 637 19 20 550 48 8.385 174,69 9.393 195,69 255 21,00  COLOM CANILLAS, OSCAR

10 811  ROSAS CABEZAS, MIQUEL 409 658 40 26 612 58 26 584 79 26 645 23 25 566 75 28 631 48 27 658 28 26 567 58 26 620 48 8.112 169,00 9.372 195,25 255 26,25  ROSAS CABEZAS, MIQUEL

11 2.373  TUSQUELLAS PÉREZ, PERE 406 665 47 16 575 66 16 605 40 16 619 75 22 650 45 20 594 57 21 654 76 19 665 0 0 0 42 7.654 182,24 8.434 200,81 233 18,57  TUSQUELLAS PÉREZ, PERE

12 1.122  TARIBÓ CAMARASA, JAVIER 399 715 49 28 614 73 28 615 0 0 0 62 30 710 64 27 652 55 21 715 74 15 653 22 14 526 42 7.489 178,31 8.467 201,60 280 23,29  TARIBÓ CAMARASA, JAVIER

13 229  ABADAL PEREZ, FRANCISCO 392 636 32 31 555 72 31 606 76 31 636 43 30 594 53 30 594 31 28 615 40 28 632 45 28 570 48 7.869 163,94 9.291 193,56 232 29,63  ABADAL PEREZ, FRANCISCO

14 2.358  SEGURA PÉREZ, ANTONIO 391 652 43 18 560 55 18 599 36 18 624 50 20 592 58 20 627 69 19 652 26 18 581 54 18 636 48 8.506 177,21 9.400 195,83 234 18,63  SEGURA PÉREZ, ANTONIO

15 1.447  GUASCH ESPI, RAMON 372 647 30 23 572 41 23 573 64 23 647 61 26 641 43 25 594 44 25 613 44 24 631 45 23 563 48 8.147 169,73 9.299 193,73 251 24,00  GUASCH ESPI, RAMON

16 3.432  GORDILLO VEGA, ALFONSO 362 754 77 33 609 41 33 614 14 33 536 45 30 576 57 31 612 61 31 754 32 30 595 35 30 598 48 7.744 161,33 9.250 192,71 239 31,38  GORDILLO VEGA, ALFONSO

17 3.148  VENTURA MARCÉ, VICENÇ 356 660 77 22 626 47 22 600 12 22 539 0 0 0 60 23 618 71 22 660 51 19 598 38 18 593 42 7.340 174,76 8.228 195,90 244 21,14  VENTURA MARCÉ, VICENÇ

18 2.138  PUENTES GALLEGO, DOMINGO 350 688 86 25 618 88 25 688 47 25 637 28 15 549 0 0 0 9 17 522 36 19 572 56 20 596 42 7.216 171,81 8.092 192,67 252 20,86  PUENTES GALLEGO, DOMINGO

19 705  SIERRA UCEDA, SERGIO 339 678 0 0 0 38 30 575 62 30 614 0 0 0 64 25 623 53 20 677 69 20 678 53 19 598 36 6.359 176,64 7.223 200,64 232 24,00  SIERRA UCEDA, SERGIO

20 1.120  CALZADO FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL MARIA 336 636 46 24 571 21 24 545 62 24 624 53 29 630 39 28 583 55 28 636 35 27 572 25 27 560 48 7.925 165,10 9.191 191,48 250 26,38  CALZADO FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL MARIA

21 2.866  AMBRÓS LATORRE, JORGE 330 708 13 22 531 63 22 594 0 0 0 42 27 615 71 24 630 70 24 708 49 22 621 22 21 538 42 7.177 170,88 8.149 194,02 258 23,14  AMBRÓS LATORRE, JORGE

22 1.653  RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTONIO 329 698 95 12 645 0 0 0 27 12 566 33 10 603 83 12 698 39 11 651 36 10 608 16 12 528 42 7.656 182,29 8.130 193,57 249 11,29  RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTONIO 

23 66  CARDONA ROSELL, ALVARO JOSE 323 672 72 8 607 19 8 546 86 8 672 34 7 567 62 8 605 0 0 0 35 8 622 15 8 535 42 7.690 183,10 8.020 190,95 246 7,86  CARDONA ROSELL, ALVARO JOSE

24 374  CHAPARRO DOMÍNGUEZ, ALBERTO 315 636 14 30 527 24 30 546 30 30 586 47 34 608 27 33 570 63 34 636 60 32 625 50 31 571 48 7.583 157,98 9.107 189,73 231 31,75  CHAPARRO DOMÍNGUEZ, ALBERTO

25 158  ROIG FARRERA, MIQUEL ANGEL 313 635 29 20 560 30 20 567 58 20 635 48 20 633 39 19 627 40 19 603 41 19 601 28 19 572 48 8.106 168,88 9.042 188,38 235 19,50  ROIG FARRERA, MIQUEL ANGEL

26 511  BALLESPÍ SAMBOLA, BENET 302 670 0 0 0 53 30 590 35 30 600 0 0 0 40 33 598 67 33 670 45 31 588 62 30 606 36 5.944 165,11 7.066 196,28 222 31,17  BALLESPÍ SAMBOLA, BENET

27 3.284  IBÁÑEZ VILLANUEVA, JUAN CARLOS 294 639 63 23 613 0 0 0 63 23 631 0 0 0 29 19 591 62 22 639 20 22 555 57 23 618 36 6.241 173,36 7.033 195,36 246 22,00  IBÁÑEZ VILLANUEVA, JUAN CARLOS 

28 914  CIERO BENÍTEZ, MANUEL 276 689 82 10 649 72 10 641 0 0 0 81 12 689 41 10 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 4.691 195,46 4.943 205,96 268 10,50  CIERO BENÍTEZ, MANUEL

29 3.456  LAFARGE, DOMINIQUE 273 732 71 15 605 0 0 0 16 15 559 48 18 613 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 23 732 51 19 602 30 5.458 181,93 5.998 199,93 254 18,00  LAFARGE, DOMINIQUE

30 2.940  GARCÍA ESGUEVILLAS, JOSÉ 272 649 24 35 539 23 35 565 49 35 626 37 35 616 24 35 584 19 35 589 53 35 649 43 35 564 48 7.299 152,06 8.979 187,06 217 35,00  GARCÍA ESGUEVILLAS, JOSÉ

31 1.732  CASTILLO LEÓN, FRANCISCO 267 654 30 35 543 43 35 597 57 35 602 0 0 0 13 35 527 10 35 563 45 35 595 69 35 654 42 6.423 152,93 7.893 187,93 232 35,00  CASTILLO LEÓN, FRANCISCO

32 1.349  MONFORT PALAZÓN, MARIBEL 265 615 63 35 615 32 35 565 37 35 579 1 34 367 28 34 569 44 34 613 36 33 584 24 33 553 44 6.795 154,43 8.297 188,57 216 34,14  MONFORT PALAZÓN, MARIBEL

33 306  BOIRA BUISAN, BENITO 257 733 42 20 610 0 0 0 56 20 733 62 16 615 12 16 529 32 16 590 32 16 577 21 16 543 42 7.244 172,48 7.964 189,62 269 17,14  BOIRA BUISAN, BENITO

34 1.968  TORAL FERRER, MANEL 238 632 24 35 540 61 35 632 43 35 600 51 35 593 20 34 548 17 35 553 0 0 0 22 35 549 42 6.324 150,57 7.788 185,43 236 34,86  TORAL FERRER, MANEL

35 80 JAUME RAMISA 224 638 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 35 547 33 35 594 50 35 628 29 35 602 49 35 638 39 35 594 36 5.560 154,44 6.820 189,44 236 35,00 JAUME RAMISA

36 3.343  VILÁ JOVÉ, ELENA 217 595 41 35 560 13 35 539 36 35 571 16 35 554 20 35 549 7 35 533 49 35 595 35 35 576 48 6.991 145,65 8.671 180,65 242 35,00  VILÁ JOVÉ, ELENA

37 157  MARTÍ PI-FIGUERAS, CARLOS 206 649 80 21 621 71 21 620 52 21 649 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 506 0 0 0 24 4.065 169,38 4.533 188,88 240 19,50  MARTÍ PI-FIGUERAS, CARLOS

38 3.454  RIUS SALA, ANTONIA 200 599 44 35 599 19 35 540 0 0 0 34 35 580 26 35 573 32 35 588 16 35 561 29 35 552 42 6.223 148,17 7.693 183,17 246 35,00  RIUS SALA, ANTONIA

39 170  BERRUEZO PEREZ, FELIPE 194 619 30 21 540 78 21 619 50 21 589 36 22 597 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 4.089 170,38 4.599 191,63 247 21,25  BERRUEZO PEREZ, FELIPE

40 1.342  SANGES ESMERATS, MARCELINO 178 618 78 35 618 55 35 609 45 35 604 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 2.905 161,39 3.535 196,39 238 35,00  SANGES ESMERATS, MARCELINO

41 3  CREUS MARTORI, JOAN 163 605 65 16 597 0 0 0 59 16 602 39 8 605 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 3.266 181,44 3.506 194,78 220 13,33  CREUS MARTORI, JOAN

42 116  ALBIZURI MAXIMINO, JUAN MIGUEL 159 630 44 18 592 44 18 574 71 18 630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 3.176 176,44 3.500 194,44 241 18,00  ALBIZURI MAXIMINO, JUAN MIGUEL

43 3.411  TORRES COLMENARES, ÁLVARO FREDDY 151 660 54 30 581 0 0 0 63 30 660 34 33 558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 2.911 161,72 3.469 192,72 254 31,00  TORRES COLMENARES, ÁLVARO FREDDY

44 1.343  MORA GALLEGO, JOSE 150 634 0 0 0 55 19 592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 14 634 39 15 619 0 0 0 18 3.273 181,83 3.561 197,83 241 16,00  MORA GALLEGO, JOSE

45 3.362  FALGAS LLOVERAS, JOAQUIM 149 612 54 34 579 41 34 612 14 34 541 40 35 607 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 3.650 152,08 4.472 186,33 231 34,25  FALGAS LLOVERAS, JOAQUIM

46 1.397  HURTADO FERMIN,VICTOR 130 659 38 13 553 92 13 659 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2.232 186,00 2.388 199,00 247 13,00  HURTADO FERMIN,VICTOR

47 38  ARTEAGA MIANA, JOSÉ LUIS 125 637 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 22 590 0 0 0 12 16 523 0 0 0 61 20 637 0 0 0 18 3.064 170,22 3.412 189,56 214 19,33  ARTEAGA MIANA, JOSÉ LUIS

48 3.493  VERONESE, ROBERTO 124 641 0 0 0 58 21 588 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 10 641 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2.218 184,83 2.404 200,33 247 15,50  VERONESE, ROBERTO

49 3.522  HERNÁNDEZ POU, JAVIER 102 580 12 35 523 37 35 580 39 35 571 14 35 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 3.462 144,25 4.302 179,25 212 35,00  HERNÁNDEZ POU, JAVIER

50 239  MAUREL GIMENEZ, JORGE 92 607 53 18 607 0 0 0 39 18 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2.068 172,33 2.284 190,33 240 18,00  MAUREL GIMENEZ, JORGE

51 550  URETA MACHUCA, ENRIQUE 86 672 55 26 672 31 26 581 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1.978 164,83 2.290 190,83 262 26,00  URETA MACHUCA, ENRIQUE

52 122  SALA MESTRES, GLÒRIA 83 581 0 0 0 29 26 581 35 26 568 0 0 0 19 30 563 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 2.773 154,06 3.265 181,39 220 27,33  SALA MESTRES, GLÒRIA

53 382  SALA MESTRES, M. ÀNGELS 80 661 0 0 0 18 33 556 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 35 661 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1.900 158,33 2.308 192,33 241 34,00  SALA MESTRES, M. ÀNGELS

54 386  PONSICO SABARICH, JORDI 76 623 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 13 590 39 14 623 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2.177 181,42 2.339 194,92 213 13,50  PONSICO SABARICH, JORDI

55 605  FRANCO MARCH, PILAR 66 550 12 35 521 20 35 548 0 0 0 21 35 544 13 35 550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 3.339 139,13 4.179 174,13 202 35,00  FRANCO MARCH, PILAR

56 2.077  RECIO RODRIGUEZ, LUZDIVINO 66 579 46 19 579 0 0 0 20 19 546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1.968 164,00 2.196 183,00 226 19,00  RECIO RODRIGUEZ, LUZDIVINO

57 858  GONZALEZ BENEDITO, M.DEL CARMEN 64 628 0 0 0 64 35 628 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 988 164,67 1.198 199,67 215 35,00  GONZALEZ BENEDITO, M.DEL CARMEN

58 1.184  GUERRE, PATRICK DIDIER 63 609 63 19 609 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1.047 174,50 1.161 193,50 219 19,00  GUERRE, PATRICK DIDIER

59 1.506  DELGADO SERRANO, ANA MARIA 57 575 0 0 0 24 27 545 0 0 0 7 27 502 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 35 575 0 0 0 18 2.641 146,72 3.175 176,39 196 29,67  DELGADO SERRANO, ANA MARIA

60 148  VALLEJO SOLANAS, CARLES 53 587 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 35 587 16 35 555 9 35 528 0 0 0 18 2.590 143,89 3.220 178,89 237 35,00  VALLEJO SOLANAS, CARLES

61 1.181  MOLES ARMENGOU, IGNASI 46 639 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 19 639 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1.049 174,83 1.163 193,83 274 19,00  MOLES ARMENGOU, IGNASI

62 2.691  JULIÀ INGLÉS, INGRID 46 585 46 8 585 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1.075 179,17 1.123 187,17 212 8,00  JULIÀ INGLÉS, INGRID

63 3.351  RUIZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS 42 636 0 0 0 8 35 530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 35 636 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1.765 147,08 2.185 182,08 205 35,00  RUIZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS

64 1.110  GARCIA DUEÑAS, M. ÁNGELES 35 558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 35 479 5 35 511 3 35 485 23 35 558 24 3.052 127,17 3.892 162,17 181 35,00  GARCIA DUEÑAS, M. ÁNGELES

65 740  PACO GOMEZ ARANDA 11 540 0 0 0 11 35 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 829 138,17 1.039 173,17 207 35,00  PACO GOMEZ ARANDA

66 3.428  MASSET, MICHEL 7 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 35 500 5 35 483 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1.469 122,42 1.889 157,42 196 35,00  MASSET, MICHEL

67 745  JULIA BATLLE, JAVIER 3 486 3 21 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 824 137,33 950 158,33 188 21,00  JULIA BATLLE, JAVIER
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Ordre FCBB NOM Sèrie 1 Sèrie 2 Sèrie 1 Sèrie 2 Sèrie 1 Sèrie 2 Sèrie 1 Sèrie 2 Sèrie 1 Sèrie 2 Sèrie 1 Sèrie 2 Sèrie 1 Sèrie 2 Sèrie 1 Sèrie 2
1 396  GÓMEZ QUIRANTE, FERNANDO 47 50 16 18 35 47 41 40 34 29 39 38 31 29 5 31 462
2 1.505  SERRANO ROMERO, JUAN 40 48 45 46 44 4 8 41 23 32 32 7 39 12 38 3 440
3 47  PI FABREGA, JOSEP 50 52 42 42 20 47 15 25 15 13 29 41 33 27 16 7 424
4 2.692  TUBELLA MURGADAS, JORDI 34 36 48 50 39 24 32 21 38 41 15 16 38 13 12 14 417
5 893  LOPEZ ENRIQUEZ, MANUEL 46 27 0 0 46 32 24 34 27 41 29 17 40 35 27 10 408
6 3.439  GARCIA ESGUEVILLAS, ANGEL 42 14 49 44 0 0 30 22 34 38 39 10 22 22 27 29 398
7 81  ROCA FANDOS, ALBERT 21 45 48 46 31 21 36 17 42 26 23 20 8 9 14 33 392
8 819  COLOM CANILLAS, OSCAR 10 40 41 40 23 44 23 18 37 43 7 8 37 28 3 16 390
9 3.495  FERRER RICO, SANTIAGO 51 1 30 25 40 38 37 26 43 17 12 13 43 7 26 9 389
10 2.373  TUSQUELLAS PÉREZ, PERE 20 27 40 26 4 36 40 35 20 25 24 33 35 41 0 0 382
11 1.122  TARIBÓ CAMARASA, JAVIER 40 9 36 37 0 0 20 42 22 42 42 13 34 40 11 11 379
12 811  ROSAS CABEZAS, MIQUEL 37 3 29 29 41 38 17 6 41 34 14 34 20 8 22 36 378
13 229  ABADAL PEREZ, FRANCISCO 11 21 38 34 32 44 13 30 30 23 28 3 6 34 19 26 359
14 3.432  GORDILLO VEGA, ALFONSO 32 45 3 38 3 11 18 27 36 21 19 42 29 3 34 1 352
15 3.148  VENTURA MARCÉ, VICENÇ 29 48 14 33 7 5 0 0 29 31 36 35 28 23 30 8 344
16 2.358  SEGURA PÉREZ, ANTONIO 23 20 24 31 33 3 21 29 39 19 37 32 7 19 36 18 344
17 2.138  PUENTES GALLEGO, DOMINGO 45 41 38 50 39 8 12 16 0 0 6 3 24 12 32 24 341
18 705  SIERRA UCEDA, SERGIO 0 0 15 23 28 34 0 0 31 33 17 36 27 42 34 19 339
19 1.447  GUASCH ESPI, RAMON 4 26 22 19 43 21 38 23 29 14 25 19 11 33 21 24 324
20 2.866  AMBRÓS LATORRE, JORGE 2 11 34 29 0 0 35 7 34 37 31 39 18 31 9 13 321
21 1.653  RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTONIO 48 47 0 0 16 11 28 5 46 37 9 30 31 5 4 12 320
22 66  CARDONA ROSELL, ALVARO JOSE 30 42 12 7 48 38 10 24 35 27 0 0 3 32 13 2 318
23 511  BALLESPÍ SAMBOLA, BENET 0 0 31 22 5 30 0 0 12 28 31 36 25 20 28 34 302
24 1.120  CALZADO FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL MARIA 27 19 7 14 34 28 17 36 24 15 26 29 20 15 21 4 296
25 3.284  IBÁÑEZ VILLANUEVA, JUAN CARLOS 38 25 0 0 22 41 0 0 6 23 36 26 14 6 35 22 294
26 158  ROIG FARRERA, MIQUEL ANGEL 23 6 19 11 15 43 10 38 4 35 17 23 15 26 1 27 292
27 374  CHAPARRO DOMÍNGUEZ, ALBERTO 5 9 8 16 6 24 32 15 19 8 34 29 36 24 25 25 288
28 914  CIERO BENÍTEZ, MANUEL 49 33 46 26 0 0 42 39 11 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 276
29 3.456  LAFARGE, DOMINIQUE 35 36 0 0 14 2 33 15 0 0 0 0 43 44 17 34 273
30 1.732  CASTILLO LEÓN, FRANCISCO 16 14 36 7 29 28 0 0 8 5 1 9 22 23 31 38 261
31 2.940  GARCÍA ESGUEVILLAS, JOSÉ 12 12 18 5 9 40 5 32 5 19 2 17 15 38 23 20 255
32 306  BOIRA BUISAN, BENITO 35 7 0 0 8 48 35 27 3 9 21 11 16 16 15 6 248
33 1.349  MONFORT PALAZÓN, MARIBEL 41 22 18 14 15 22 1 0 11 17 20 24 17 19 18 6 247
34 80  JAUME RAMISA CANO 0 0 0 0 11 13 25 8 40 10 8 21 12 37 8 31 224
35 1.968  TORAL FERRER, MANEL 14 10 45 16 12 31 21 30 13 7 10 7 0 0 7 15 224
36 157  MARTÍ PI-FIGUERAS, CARLOS 47 33 30 41 45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 206
37 3.343  VILÁ JOVÉ, ELENA 17 24 4 9 21 15 12 4 9 11 3 4 30 19 6 29 202
38 170  BERRUEZO PEREZ, FELIPE 14 16 38 40 25 25 27 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194
39 3.454  RIUS SALA, ANTONIA 6 38 11 8 0 0 23 11 20 6 18 14 5 11 11 18 189
40 1.342  SANGES ESMERATS, MARCELINO 45 33 20 35 31 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
41 3  CREUS MARTORI, JOAN 27 38 0 0 27 32 8 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163
42 116  ALBIZURI MAXIMINO, JUAN MIGUEL 9 35 23 21 36 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159
43 3.411  TORRES COLMENARES, ÁLVARO FREDDY 24 30 0 0 47 16 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151
44 1.343  MORA GALLEGO, JOSE 0 0 33 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 22 9 30 0 0 150
45 3.362  FALGAS LLOVERAS, JOAQUIM 25 29 5 36 2 12 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149
46 1.397  HURTADO FERMIN,VICTOR 19 19 44 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130
47 38  ARTEAGA MIANA, JOSÉ LUIS 0 0 0 0 24 28 0 0 7 5 0 0 24 37 0 0 125
48 3.493  VERONESE, ROBERTO 0 0 28 30 0 0 0 0 27 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 124
49 3.522  HERNÁNDEZ POU, JAVIER 8 4 10 27 20 19 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102
50 239  MAUREL GIMENEZ, JORGE 34 19 0 0 21 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
51 550  URETA MACHUCA, ENRIQUE 4 51 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86
52 122  SALA MESTRES, GLÒRIA 0 0 27 2 17 18 0 0 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
53 382  SALA MESTRES, M. ÀNGELS 0 0 15 3 0 0 0 0 17 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
54 386  PONSICO SABARICH, JORDI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 22 14 25 0 0 0 0 76
55 605  FRANCO MARCH, PILAR 7 5 2 18 0 0 6 15 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
56 2.077  RECIO RODRIGUEZ, LUZDIVINO 16 30 0 0 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
57 858  GONZALEZ BENEDITO, M.DEL CARMEN 0 0 21 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
58 1.184  GUERRE, PATRICK DIDIER 18 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
59 1.506  DELGADO SERRANO, ANA MARIA 0 0 10 14 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 10 16 0 0 57
60 148  VALLEJO SOLANAS, CARLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 3 11 5 4 5 0 0 53
61 2.691  JULIÀ INGLÉS, INGRID 30 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
62 1.181  MOLES ARMENGOU, IGNASI 0 0 0 0 39 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
63 3.351  RUIZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 29 0 0 0 0 42
64 1.110  GARCIA DUEÑAS, M. ÁNGELES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 1 2 1 2 21 35
65 740  PACO GOMEZ ARANDA 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
66 3.428  MASSET, MICHEL 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
67 745  JULIA BATLLE, JAVIER 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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